HIGH PURITY;  
GRADE: NUCLEAR;  
CONCENTRATION: 100 PCT;  
MOLECULAR FORMULA: H3BO3;  
CRACK APPROVED CATEGORY 1;  
MIN 99.95 %; BORON TRIOXIDE (B2O3) 56.30% WATER (H2O) 
43.70% BORIC ACID(H3BO3)100,00% 
DSG-313-005; GROUP-21; 0343/86Q; Q3:NSF:NC:NEV;  

17 000 KG 
Seventeen 
Thousand 
Kilograms 

Reverse 
E-Auction 

TOTAL PRICE EXC VAT 

TOTAL PRICE INCLUDING VAT  

Delivery cost  

Mode of Transport  

Lead times   

Payment terms  

Annexure L – Authority to Submit a Tender  

Indicate the status of the tenderer by ticking the appropriate box hereunder.